PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Sales Quotation

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740

Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357

QUOA23080146

Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

Quote Date : 01 August 2023

Quote Number

Quote To: SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON
Up. Pak Arfandi

Sales Counter : Dede Indra / Lintang

JI. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of

Industry Kutamekar, Ciampei Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361

NI-	Harry Danastintian	Dun and	Otro	Heir Deise	A	Di. Tirr
No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price		DIv Time
1	UCF 218	FYH	2 PCS	1,296,975.00	2,593,950.00	GDG
2	UCP 210	FYH	3 PCS	234,135.00	702,405.00	SBY
						10HRI

Say:

tiga juta enam ratus lima puluh delapan ribu sembilan ratus lima puluh empat Rupiah

 T O T A L
 3,296,355.00

 PPN 11%
 362,599.00

 GRAND TOTAL
 3,658,954.00

- Description:

Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

Terms & Condition

- 1. Price: Rupiah Nett
- 2. Validity: 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank: BCA

A.n: PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Ac.: 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to
 - acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a
- Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) **Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,	Approved By	Approved By Customer
Date:	Date:	Date:



PT. CENTRAL BEARINDO INTERNATIONAL

Rukan Mitra Krekot, Jl. H. Samanhudi No. 21 M Jakarta 10710, Indonesia T: (62-21) 386 6486 F: (62-21) 386 6710

E: cbi.jkt@id.intbearing.com

То	:	PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE	Date	:	01/08/2023
Attn	:	BAPAK ARFANDI KURNIAWAN	Our Ref	:	004/0823/IC
E-mail	:	arfandikurn@scg.com	Your Ref	:	
Phone	:	0267-8610362	CC	:	
Fax	:		Salesman	:	RIZAL

Dear Sir or Madam,

We are pleased to forward our quotation for your kind consideration.

					Price		- "
No 1	Description UCF218	Brand FYH	Qty 2	Curr	per Unit 1,500,000.00	Amount 3,000,000.00	Delivery READY
2	UCP210	FYH	3	IDR	286,000.00	858,000.00	INDENT 7 DAYS ARO

<u>Notes</u>	Total Amount	3,858,000.00
1) Price are Excluded VAT 11 %	VAT 11%	424,380.00

HARGA DAN STOCK TIDAK MENGIKAT

- 2) Payment Terms 30 Days
- 3) Validity Quotation 7 Days
- 4) Stock Subject to Change to Prior Sales
- 5) Delivery Terms Franco Jabodetabek

Total .	Amount	with	VA

4,282,380.00

ours/	Fai	ith	ful	Ιv.

INDRI CINDRIYAH **COUNTER SALES** cs16@id.intbearing.com

This Document is Printed Automatically by PT. Central Bearindo Internation	al Önline System



PT. SUMBERPARTS BERIND



All Kinds of Bearings, Roller Chain, Chain Sproket, Chain Coupling, Joint Seals, V-Belt, Grease and Other Industrial Supply and Heavy Equipment Parts

Krekot Jaya Blok C 3/1 Jakarta Pusat

Phone: (021)3440421 (Hunting) Fax: (021) 3440425,3524119

Email: marketingsubspb@yahoo.co.id

то	PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONC	CRETE INDIDATE	01 Agustus 2023
ATTN	BPK. ARFANDI	VALIDITY	ONE WEEKS
FAX NO		DELIVERY	SOON
FROM	PUTRI/ELZA	PAYMENT	30 HARI
REF	QUOTATION	FRANCO	JAKARTA

Dear, Bpk Arfandi

Thank you for your Purchase Requestion. Here With, We would like to Quote you with our best price term and condition above as follows:

NO	ITEM BARANG	DESCRIPTION	MERK	QTY	UOM	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMAK
1	UCF 218	FLANGE BEARING	FYH	2	PCS	1.373.000	2.746.000	
2	UCP 210	PILLOW BLOCK	FAG	2	PCS	287.000	574.000	
							-	
							-	
							-	
	NOTE : HARGA DAN ST	OCK TIDAK TERIKAT						
	_				·		3 220 000	

 SUB TOTAL
 3.320.000

 PPN 11%
 365.200

 GRAND TOTAL
 3.685.200

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any queries. We are waiting for your reply and look.

Wishes regards,

PUTRI/ELZA

Marketing Division

NSK FAG NTN LINK BELT BWR TIMKEN RHP BEARING KOYO INA FYH IKO THK NOK TTO HITACHI OPC

We are a partner for your need of bearings with a competitive price. Thank you for your business and support.